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Torneo WE CATANIA 0401079A

Luogo CATANIA  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 07-02-2004 - 15-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 1N Blandini Carmelo         ITA SIC SR 1713 0 0 1951 M 103694

13 CM Cappadona Salvatore      ITA SIC ME 2157 0 0 1960 M 812846 108147

3 CM Culle' Salvatore         ITA SIC CL 2028 0 0 1961 M 812170 101450

8 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA SIC SR 1849 0 0 1957 M 103680

15 1N Falco Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1734 0 0 1977 M 114069

7 CM Gangemi Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 2079 0 0 1960 M 808644 103438

11 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA SIC CT 2011 0 0 1986 M 814903 107365

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2282 0 0 1941 M 902896

16 1N Marano Salvatore         ITA SIC CT 1860 0 0 1961 M 114945

14 1N Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1708 0 0 1968 M 109935

2 1N Parisi Cosimo            ITA SIC ME 1792 0 0 1965 M 100172

5 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1822 0 0 1959 M 816116 103432

6 CM Russo Alfio              ITA SIC CT 1935 0 0 1968 M 814970 103436

12 CM Santagati Alessandro     ITA SIC CT 2125 0 0 1987 M 814644 107367

10 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA SIC SR 1804 0 0 1987 M 106590

4 1N Seminara Antonio         ITA LOM VA 1702 0 0 1989 M 102477
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 1N Blandini Carmelo         ITA 1713 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1951 M 103694

8 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 103680

15 1N Falco Giuseppe           ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1977 M 114069

16 1N Marano Salvatore         ITA 1860 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1961 M 114945

14 1N Meli Massimo             ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1968 M 109935

2 1N Parisi Cosimo            ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 100172

10 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 106590

4 1N Seminara Antonio         ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1989 M 102477
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